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Questions

1.086-.3983-.669 = ?

25% of a number is 20. What is 40% of that number ?

Which of the following is a conventional designation of pre-released software?

A man spends 35% of his income on house rent, 75% of the remaining on other items. What
percentage of income does he save?

The four blood group were discovered by

Sulfuric acid was prepared by

Which one of the following is a water soluble vitamin?

In the following alphabet series, one term missing as shown by question mark(?). Choose
missing term in options.
U.0,?,A

The system for writing by blind people was invented by

The field of specialization of famous Muslim scientist abu uthman amr was:

If VaP = 5b+a the (a,b) could be

The population of a town is decreased by 20% and 25% in two successive years. What per
cent population is decreased after tow years ?

If 5a + 3b/2a-3b = 23/5, then the value of a : b is

P+Q mean P is the brother of Q; P-Q means P is the mother of Q and P*Q means P is the
sister of Q.Which of the following means M is the maternal uncle or R?

ANTARA is the news agency of:

Answers Choice

..6208
1.3948
.0048
.0187
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30
32
35
31

Raw
Alpha
Omega
Beta

Dow» Dowp

16.25
34.50
48.75
None of these

Richard feynman
Karl landsteiner
Alfred wegener
Stephen Hawking

Johann glauber
Peregrine phillips
Jabir bin hayyan
None of these

Niacin
Ascorbic acid
trypsin
riboflavin

DOW» DOWP» DOUP DOW>
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OnmOIm

Louis braille

Henry bacquerel

Sir j,a fleming

Dr. charles h. townes

Botany
Zoologist
Astronomy
None of these

(3:4)
(2,12)
(4,18)
(6.4)

50%
40%
60%
None of these

DoW» DOWP DOWP DOWP DOWs

raan
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M+K+R

M-R+K
M+K-R
. M+K*R

. Indonesia

. Malaysia

. Turkey

. None of these
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Seasons are generated by

Abu Abdullah Muhammad Bin Musa Al Khwarizmi is famous for writing the "KIT-AB AL JABER
WAL MUQABLA" in which he

Who was the first Muslim mathematician who used "zero" ;

20% of 30% of 20% of Rs. 850 is

Which one of the following is a climacteric type of fruit ?

A. The movement of sun around
comes of the milky way

C. Relativistic quantum
D. None of these

B. Delineated methods of oppression
and competition

C. Wrote the law of optics

D. None of these

A. Ahmad ibn al-baitar
B. Ibn rushd
C. ibn al- haytham

A. Rs. 9.50
C. Rs. 10.50

D. None of these

B. citrus
C. litchi
D. grapes



