

CSS General Abilities Topic 1 Basic Arithmetic

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	1.0863983669 = ?	A6208 B. 1.3948 C0048 D0187
2	25% of a number is 20. What is 40% of that number ?	A. 30 B. 32 C. 35 D. 31
3	Which of the following is a conventional designation of pre-released software?	A. Raw B. Alpha C. Omega D. Beta
4	A man spends 35% of his income on house rent, 75% of the remaining on other items. What percentage of income does he save?	A. 16.25 B. 34.50 C. 48.75 D. None of these
5	The four blood group were discovered by	A. Richard feynman B. Karl landsteiner C. Alfred wegener D. Stephen Hawking
6	Sulfuric acid was prepared by	A. Johann glauber B. Peregrine phillips C. Jabir bin hayyan D. None of these
7	Which one of the following is a water soluble vitamin?	A. Niacin B. Ascorbic acid C. trypsin D. riboflavin
8	In the following alphabet series, one term missing as shown by question mark(?). Choose missing term in options. U,O,I,?,A	A. E B. C C. S D. G
9	The system for writing by blind people was invented by	A. Louis braille B. Henry bacquerel C. Sir j,a fleming D. Dr. charles h. townes
10	The field of specialization of famous Muslim scientist abu uthman amr was:	A. Botany B. Zoologist C. Astronomy D. None of these
11	If $\sqrt{a^b} = 5b+a^2$ the (a,b) could be	A. (3,4) B. (2,12) C. (4,18) D. (6,4)
12	The population of a town is decreased by 20% and 25% in two successive years. What per cent population is decreased after tow years?	A. 50% B. 40% C. 60% D. None of these
13	If 5a + 3b/2a-3b = 23/5, then the value of a : b is	A. 2:1 B. 1:4 C. 1:2 D. 4:1
14	P+Q mean P is the brother of Q; P-Q means P is the mother of Q and P*Q means P is the sister of Q.Which of the following means M is the maternal uncle or R?	A. M+K+R B. M-R+K C. M+K-R D. M+K*R
15	ANTARA is the news agency of:	A. Indonesia B. Malaysia C. Turkey D. None of these

16	Seasons are generated by	A. The movement of sun around comes of the milky way B. The movement of the earth around the sun C. Relativistic quantum D. None of these
17	Abu Abdullah Muhammad Bin Musa Al Khwarizmi is famous for writing the "KIT-AB AL JABER WAL MUQABLA" in which he	A. Presented the first systemic solution of linear and quadratic equations B. Delineated methods of oppression and competition C. Wrote the law of optics D. None of these
18	Who was the first Muslim mathematician who used "zero";	A. Ahmad ibn al-baitar B. Ibn rushd C. ibn al- haytham D. Al khwarizmi
19	20% of 30% of 20% of Rs. 850 is	A. Rs. 9.50 B. Rs. 10.20 C. Rs. 10.50 D. None of these
20	Which one of the following is a climacteric type of fruit ?	A. Banana B. citrus C. litchi D. grapes